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CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212-0

Data: 05/11/2018 - 00:10

Més: Outubro/2018

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.
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Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

DP DINH AG

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

CRED TEV

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

DEP CH 24H

CRED TEV

Valor
0,00
0,00 C
3,80C
0,00 C
3,20 C
0,00 C
2,79 C
100,00 C
0,00 C
0,75C
0,00 C
4,53 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
100,00 C
0,00 C
1,31C
1.818,15C

100,00 C
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Saldo
4.408,91 C
4.408,91 C
4.412,71 C
4.412,71 C
4.415,91 C
4.415,91 C
4.418,70 C
4.518,70 C
4.518,70 C
4.519,45 C
4.519,45 C
4.523,98 C
4.623,98 C
4.723,98 C
4.823,98 C
4.923,98 C
5.023,98 C
5.123,98 C
5.223,98 C
5.323,98 C
5.423,98 C
5.423,98 C
5.425,29 C
7.243,44 C

7.343,44 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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